 [image: C:\Users\ads\Desktop\Съемный диск\Фото\Логотип.png]АВАРИЙНО-ДИСПЕТЧЕРСКАЯ СЛУЖБА
пр. Науки, д. 10, 
тел. 241-69-09, 241-69-29

ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 31.08.2020 по 04.09.2020.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	620
	201
	9
	410
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	

	АДС
	233
	18
	9
	206
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	83
	-
	-
	83
	

	электрики
	87
	11
	2
	74
	

	платные
	63
	7
	7
	49
	31460

	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	41
	10
	-
	31
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	69
	53
	-
	16
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	170
	87
	-
	83
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	47
	5
	-
	42
	

	кровля
	11
	10
	-
	1
	

	ГБДОУ
	49
	18
	-
	31
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